zaterdag
Alleen geldig: 08 November 2025 - 13 December 2025

N17
richting Leusden

Syntus

GROUP™

Utrecht®

Amersfoort, Centraal 01:22 02:35 03:35

Station
Amersfoort, Centrum 01:23 02:36 03:36
Amersfoort, De Kei 01:23 02:36 03:36

Amersfoort, Hendrik

. 01:24 02:37 03:37
van Viandenstraat

Amersfoort,

) 01:25 02:38 03:38
Blekerseiland

Amersfoort, Kamp / De

. 01:26 02:39 03:39
Stier

Amersfoort,

) 01:27 02:40 03:40
Neptunusplein

Amersfoort, 01:28 02:41 03:41
Ganzenstraat

Amersfoort, 01:29 02:42 03:42
Spechtstraat

Amersfoort,

01:29 02:42 03:42
Kramsvogelstraat

Amersfoort, 01:32  02:45  03:45
Arendshorst
Amersfoort, Valkenhorst 01:32 02:45 03:45
Amersfoort,

, 01:33 02:46 03:46
Rietzangerstraat

Amersfoort,

01:34 02:47 03:47
Zangvogelweg

Amersfoort,
Wielewaalstraat

01:35 02:48 03:48

Amersfoort,
Haydnstraat

Leusden, Ursulineweg 01:41 02:54 03:54

01:41 02:54 03:54

Leusden, 01:42  02:55  03:55
Heiligenbergerweg

Leusden, Groene Zoom 01:43 02:56 03:56

Leusden, 01:44 02:57 03:57



Rossenberglaan
Leusden, Geertrudishof

Leusden,
Torenakkerweg

Leusden, Bohemen
Leusden, Middenweg
Leusden, Arebos
Leusden, 't Ruige Veld
Leusden, Schotkamp

Leusden,
Bedrijventerrein De
Horst

01:44

01:45

01:46
01:48
01:48
01:49
01:49

01:51

02:57

02:58

02:59
03:01
03:01
03:02
03:02

03:04

03:57

03:58

03:59
04:01
04:01
04:02
04:02

04:04



